40711
ServPower Freelancer
Key Features
Page 1 of 2
8 IEC320 output.
Turns ON/OFF any AC powered
device via IP network (HTTP),
modem and phone  (DTMF tones).

models)
40711 Page 2 of 2
Ordering information
ITEM CODE
Product
ServPower Freelancer Master8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .PSE606MA
ServPower Freelancer Satellite8  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .PSE606SA
ServPower Freelancer Master Twin8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .PSE608MA
ServPower Freelancer Satellite Twin8  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .PSE608SA
Interfaces
Type: Input
PSE606MA, PSE606SA: (1) IEC320
C14 220-230VAC 50Hz max. 7A load
PSE608MA, PSE608SA: (2) IEC320
C14 220-230VAC 50Hz max 2x7A
load
Type: Output
All models: (8) IEC320 C13 220-